
Чемпионат МВД России по дзюдо
14.03.2017 - 17.03.2017 г. Казань

Муж 73 кг
50 уч.

Макеев Константин (УТУФО)
Балаев Урусхан-Бек (Башк)

1
33 1

Байрамов Эльмар (Орло)
Панов Матвей (Сара)

17
49 2

Бугаев Павел (Астр)
Наний Михаил (МОС)

9
41 3

Долгушев Андрей (Мари)25
57 4

Тарасов Дмитрий (Саха)
Севостьянов Денис (Ново)

5
37 5

Коносов Кузьма (Крым)21
53 6

Шибанов Сергей (Ниже)
Байкулов Камал (КЧР)

13
45 7

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Бабаков Владимир (Рост)29
61 8

Майнаков Виктор (Алтай)
Шмидт Алексей (Ирку)

3
35 9

Ксензов Игорь (Кали)19
51 10

Михалин Владислав (Воло)
Ароян Геворг (Тамб)

11
43 11

Точиев Адам (Ингу)27
59 12

Мансуров Вадим (Челя)
Абдуллаев Расим (Став)

7
39 13

Далгатов Руслан (Белг)23
55 14

Токарев Роман (Моск)
Курочкин Максим (Пенз)

15
47 15

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Габасов Имранбек (Тата)31
63 16

Буцык Алексей (Брян)
Карапетян Жора (Орло)

2
34 17

Семакин Александр (Тюме)18
50 18

Бородин Семен (Туль)
Венгеренко Павел (Орен)

10
42 19

Шевоцуков Рустам (КрасД)26
58 20

Старков Михаил (Перм)
Юнусов Павел (Свер)

6
38 21

Башиев Альберт (КБР)22
54 22

Харечкин Алексей (Мурм)
Яковлев Дмитрий (Чува)

14
46 23

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Батов Аскер (Адыг)30
62 24

Аралов Михаил (Ярос)
Хушаков Бахтафруз (Твер)

4
36 25

Хохоев Сослан (Саха)20
52 26

Тагиров Зухраб (Иван)
Гричун Андрей (УТУФО)

12
44 27

Курбанов Эдуард (Став)28
60 28

Евграфов Павел (УТЦФО)
Малахов Павел (Алта)

8
40 29

Чубанов Марат (УТСЗФ)
Насиров Руслан (Липе)

24
56 30

Сальков Максим (Курс)
Шепелев Максим (Пенз)

16
48 31

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Воробий Ярослав (ЯНАО)32
64 32

Балаев У.

Панов Матвей 33

Наний Михаил

Долгушев Андрей 34

Севостьянов Д.

Коносов Кузьма 35

Байкулов Камал

Бабаков В. 36

Шмидт Алексей

Ксензов Игорь 37

Михалин В.

Точиев Адам 38

Мансуров Вадим

Далгатов Руслан 39

Токарев Роман

Габасов И. 40

Буцык Алексей

Семакин А. 41

Бородин Семен

Шевоцуков Р. 42

Юнусов Павел

Башиев Альберт 43

Яковлев Дмитрий

Батов Аскер 44

Аралов Михаил

Хохоев Сослан 45

Гричун Андрей

Курбанов Эдуард 46

Малахов Павел

Насиров Руслан 47

Шепелев Максим

Воробий Ярослав 48

Балаев У.

Наний Михаил
49

Севостьянов Д.

Байкулов Камал
50

Шмидт Алексей

Михалин В.
51

Мансуров Вадим

Токарев Роман
52

Буцык Алексей

Шевоцуков Р.
53

Юнусов Павел

Батов Аскер
54

Аралов Михаил

Курбанов Эдуард
55

Малахов Павел

Шепелев Максим
56

Наний Михаил

Байкулов Камал

57

Михалин В.

Токарев Роман

58

Шевоцуков Р.

Батов Аскер

59

Аралов Михаил

Малахов Павел

60

Наний Михаил

Токарев Роман

73

Шевоцуков Р.

Малахов Павел

74

Наний Михаил

Малахов Павел

79Наний Михаил

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Наний Михаил (МОС)
2. Малахов Павел (Алта)
3. Шевоцуков Рустам (КрасД)
3. Батов Аскер (Адыг)
5. Токарев Роман (Моск)
5. Балаев Урусхан-Бек (Башк)
7. Аралов Михаил (Ярос)
7. Михалин Владислав (Воло)

Бугаев Павел (Астр)

Долгушев Андрей (Мари) 61

Курочкин Максим (Пенз)

Габасов Имранбек (Тата) 62

Бородин Семен (Туль) 63

Евграфов Павел (УТЦФО)

Насиров Руслан (Липе) 64

Долгушев Андрей

Балаев У. 65

Габасов И.

Мансуров Вадим 66

Бородин Семен

Буцык Алексей 67

Насиров Руслан

Шепелев Максим 68

Балаев У.

Байкулов Камал 69

Габасов И.

Михалин В. 70

Бородин Семен

Батов Аскер 71

Шепелев Максим

Аралов Михаил 72

Балаев У.

Михалин В.

75

Батов Аскер

Аралов Михаил

76

Балаев У.

Шевоцуков Р. 77 Шевоцуков Р.

Батов Аскер

Токарев Роман 78 Батов Аскер


